PROBATE COURT OF ALLEN COUNTY, OHIO GLENN H. DERRYBERRY, JUDGE

ESTATE OF Jeanette L. Beach	, DECEAS	SED
CASE NO. 2016 65-196		
APPLICATION FOR SUI	MARY RELEASE FROM ADMINISTRATION [R.C. 2113.031]	١
Applicant states that decedent died on	03/03/2016	
Decedent's domicile was	6875 N. Dixie Hwy.	-
Bluffton City or Village, or Township if unit	Allow P	<u> </u>
Bluffton Post Office	OH 45817 State Zip Code	·
[Check one of the following]	Los	
support and decedent's funeral paid or is obligated in writing to assets does not exceed the \$40 exceeding \$5,000.00 for deceder. The applicant, who is not the sufuneral and burial expenses and	rviving spouse, has paid or is obligated in writing to pay decede the value of the assets is the lesser of \$5,000.00 or the amou	has f the t not
to pay decedent's funeral and burial e receipt, if applicable.	r other document that confirms the applicant's payment or obligate spenses or if the applicant is the surviving spouse, the pre-payment of kin, legatees, and devisees known to applicant, are listed or	ment
	ng proceedings for the administration of decedent's estate or reli	ef of
All known assets with date of death valu	es of the estate are as follows:	
Motor Vehicles (include year, mand Certificate of Title number):	ake, model, body type, manufacturer's vehicle identification nur	nber
	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	\$	

	* 4			CASE NO	∠ <u>2016∕⊘</u> F	
	Accounts main identifying num	ntained by a Fir	nancial Institution (i	nclude financial institution	n name and the	account's complete
First	National Bank of	Pandora # 0	41212873	T.C.	ENCOUNTY 2.	٠,
		·			ENCOUNTY 2	\$ <u>1.806.98</u>
					* 0/1/6°	
	Stocks and Bo address of its t	onds (include for ransfer agent, a	or each stock or bo and the total number	ond its serial number, the of shares of stocks or bo	e name of its issonds):	suer, the name and
						\$
					····	\$
L	Real estate de Certificate of T	scribed in acc ransfer and date	companying Form e of death value. [A	12.0 Application for Ce ttach verification of val	rtificate of Trans ue.]	fer and Form 12.1
	Other assets a	nd date of death	n values			
		<u> </u>			······································	
						_\$
					Total Assets	\$1.806.98
James	for Applicant F. Blair r Printed Name	Plan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Applicant's Signature Sandra Palte Applicant's Typed or Printe	K Fall ed Name	<u>.</u>
7227] Street A	Harding Hwy. ddress			6875 N. Dixie Hwy Street Address	·	
	Lima City (567	OH State (1) 940-9518	45801 Zip Code	Bluffton City (419) 302-1525	OH State	45817 Zip Code
Phone N	lumber (include area co	ode)	The second secon	Phone Number (include ar	ea code)	
Attomey	Registration No	00125	515	. 10 •		
Signed	d and acknowledge	d by the applica	ant in my presence t	his 18th day o	May May	
				Notary Public/Deputy Cle	Chio Atty	Assor -

Form 5.10 - APPLICATION FOR SUMMARY RELEASE FROM ADMINISTRATION